

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13402/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2004 in WP No. 3610/2002 and the judgment and order dt.6.4.2005 in LPA No.628/2004 and the judgment and order dt.3.4.2006 in CR No. 84/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

GEETA ORAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

(For final disposal)

Date: 15/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.M.P.Raju, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms.Mary Searia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.Sundaravaradan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ramesh N.Keswani, Adv.

Mr.Ramlal Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks for final hearing.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master